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PBC Governance Sub-Committee 2008
Deadlines for submitting Business Cases and Agenda Items

	Committee Date
	Date for submitting finalised Business Cases to Nicky Poulain/Suzanne Novak (including signed support form)

	Agenda finalised and papers distributed to committee members

	Tuesday

29 April


	Wednesday 16 April
	Wednesday 23 April

	Thursday 26
June

	Wednesday 11 June
	Friday 20 June

	Thursday 24

July


	Wednesday 9 July
	Friday 18 July

	Tuesday 2 September


	Wednesday 20 August
	Wednesday 27 August

	Wednesday 1 October


	Wednesday 17 September
	Thursday 25 September

	Thursday 6 November 


	Wednesday 22 October
	Friday 31 October

	Wednesday 17 December


	Wednesday 3 December
	Thursday 11 December
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